
 

 

 

 

 

9TH GRADE 2024-2025 

HEAD COACH: JAMAAL GARMAN                            9TH GRADE COACH: SHAVAREAN STOKES 

DAY-DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Sat - Nov 16 VETERANS WRHS 10:30 AM 

Wed - Nov 20 HOUSTON CO. WRHS 5:30 PM 

Wed - Dec 4 HOWARD WRHS 5:30 PM 

Sat - Dec 7 VETERANS VHS 10:30 AM 

Wed - Dec 11 CENTRAL MACON WRHS 5:00 PM 

Thurs - Dec 12 DUBLIN WRHS 5:30 PM 

Wed - Jan 8 HOUSTON CO. HOCO 5:30 PM 

Sat - Jan 11 NORTHSIDE WRHS 11:30 AM 

Mon - Jan 13 WASHINGTON CO WRHS 5:30 PM 

Wed - Jan 15 PERRY PHS 5:30 PM 

Thurs - Jan 23 WASHINGTON CO WCHS 5:30 PM 

Sat - Jan 25 NORTHSIDE NHS 11:30 AM 

Wed - Jan 29 PERRY WRHS 5:30 PM 

 

Warner Robins High School 

401 S. Davis Drive - Warner Robins, GA 31088 

478-929-7877 


